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57 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Diff Rad WZ Laufen Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. AK 2 RLM02 HALMHEU Florian 1998 Toolcraft-Team Arriba Göppersdorf 00:00.00 5. 00:31:24.12 00:43 12. 00:07:20.44 1. 00:39:26.99

2. 1. AK 3 RLM03 SICHERT Andreas 1991 Toolcraft-Team Arriba Göppersdorf 00:00.00 1. 00:31:22.87 00:45 10. 00:07:20.19 2. 00:39:27.09

3. 2. AK 2 RLM05 HOROBA Maximilian 1995 Toolcraft-Team Arriba Göppersdorf 00:00.00 3. 00:31:23.43 00:44 11. 00:07:20.22 3. 00:39:27.31

4. 3. AK 2 RLM04 FREITAG Tim 1997 Toolcraft-Team Arriba Göppersdorf 00:00.00 2. 00:31:22.99 00:45 9. 00:07:20.14 4. 00:39:27.46

5. 4. AK 2 RLM01 STENGEL Jonas 1997 Toolcraft-Team Arriba Göppersdorf 00:00.00 4. 00:31:23.71 00:43 13. 00:07:21.12 5. 00:39:27.50

6. 5. AK 2 RLM07 HELFENBERGER Philip 1994 TSG 08 Roth guttenberger+partner 00:10.48 7. 00:31:39.12 00:42 33. 00:07:35.30 6. 00:40:06.40

7. 1. AK 1 RLM09 KNOLL Elias 2002 TSG 08 Roth guttenberger+partner 00:10.48 8. 00:31:39.14 00:43 31. 00:07:34.39 7. 00:40:06.90

8. 6. AK 2 RLM08 RICHTER Alexander 1997 TSG 08 Roth guttenberger+partner 00:10.48 6. 00:31:38.73 00:44 32. 00:07:34.52 8. 00:40:07.14

9. 2. AK 1 RLM06 JUNGHANS Raphael 1999 TSG 08 Roth guttenberger+partner 00:10.48 9. 00:31:39.64 00:42 34. 00:07:35.82 9. 00:40:07.22

10. 3. AK 1 RLM29 MACHER Florian 1999 La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee 00:41.79 16. 00:31:45.68 00:41 3. 00:07:08.76 10. 00:40:16.66

11. 7. AK 2 RLM30 FRANK Maximilian 1995 La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee 00:41.79 22. 00:31:46.47 00:40 4. 00:07:09.50 11. 00:40:17.41

12. 4. AK 1 RLM27 FRISCH Bastian 2001 La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee 00:41.79 25. 00:31:46.99 00:41 2. 00:07:08.51 12. 00:40:17.44

13. 5. AK 1 RLM26 FRISCH Tim 1999 La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee 00:41.79 23. 00:31:46.72 00:42 1. 00:07:07.61 13. 00:40:17.46

14. 6. AK 1 RLM25 LIPPERT Maximilian 1999 TG Viktoria Augsburg 00:20.80 44. 00:32:04.76 00:41 5. 00:07:15.29 14. 00:40:21.52

15. 2. AK 3 RLM21 KLIMEK Alexander 1989 TG Viktoria Augsburg 00:20.80 40. 00:32:03.82 00:41 6. 00:07:16.19 15. 00:40:21.72

16. 8. AK 2 RLM22 MEYER Philipp 1997 TG Viktoria Augsburg 00:20.80 43. 00:32:04.46 00:41 7. 00:07:16.25 16. 00:40:22.41

17. 3. AK 3 RLM23 KAINZ Tobias 1992 TG Viktoria Augsburg 00:20.80 42. 00:32:04.19 00:42 8. 00:07:17.26 17. 00:40:23.44

18. 9. AK 2 RLM24 RAU Jules 1995 TG Viktoria Augsburg 00:20.80 39. 00:32:03.25 00:43 19. 00:07:25.53 18. 00:40:31.62

19. 7. AK 1 RLM49 LUDWIG Niklas 2002 TSV Jahn Freising 1861 00:46.79 14. 00:31:45.31 00:41 14. 00:07:23.91 19. 00:40:36.20

20. 10. AK 2 RLM47 KILIAN Patrick 1997 TSV Jahn Freising 1861 00:46.79 17. 00:31:45.94 00:40 16. 00:07:24.67 20. 00:40:36.64

21. 8. AK 1 RLM48 KAMMERLOHER Valentin 1999 TSV Jahn Freising 1861 00:46.79 18. 00:31:45.96 00:40 15. 00:07:24.23 21. 00:40:36.74

22. 9. AK 1 RLM46 PFÜLB Maximilian 2003 TSV Jahn Freising 1861 00:46.79 24. 00:31:46.93 00:39 18. 00:07:24.91 22. 00:40:36.77

23. 10. AK 1 RLM51 BAUER Luca 1999 Fischer Automobile TWin Neumarkt 00:51.79 12. 00:31:45.10 00:45 17. 00:07:24.70 23. 00:40:46.42

24. 11. AK 2 RLM52 HEGEL Julian 1996 Fischer Automobile TWin Neumarkt 00:51.79 11. 00:31:44.83 00:45 20. 00:07:25.65 24. 00:40:47.10

25. 12. AK 2 RLM54 REINDL Daniel 1995 Fischer Automobile TWin Neumarkt 00:51.79 20. 00:31:46.14 00:44 21. 00:07:26.06 25. 00:40:47.27

26. 13. AK 2 RLM55 WITTMANN Thomas 1995 Fischer Automobile TWin Neumarkt 00:51.79 10. 00:31:44.42 00:45 22. 00:07:26.99 26. 00:40:47.72

27. 4. AK 3 RLM20 PELKE Lars 1990 Post SV Tria Nürnberg 00:56.79 15. 00:31:45.57 00:41 37. 00:07:44.22 27. 00:41:07.27

28. 1. AK 4 RLM16 HEINING Tobias 1988 Post SV Tria Nürnberg 00:56.79 13. 00:31:45.28 00:42 35. 00:07:43.66 28. 00:41:07.52

29. 2. AK 4 RLM19 RUPPRECHT Alexander 1988 Post SV Tria Nürnberg 00:56.79 21. 00:31:46.34 00:41 36. 00:07:43.86 29. 00:41:07.65

30. 1. Senioren 1 RLM17 ABEL Niki 1980 Post SV Tria Nürnberg 00:56.79 19. 00:31:45.99 00:42 38. 00:07:44.37 30. 00:41:08.36

31. 5. AK 3 RLM53 MAIER Andreas 1990 Fischer Automobile TWin Neumarkt 00:51.79 26. 00:31:47.52 00:42 51. 00:08:02.72 31. 00:41:24.00

32. 11. AK 1 RLM14 GÜNTHER Sebastian 2000 TG 48 Schweinfurt 01:25.82 28. 00:31:53.28 00:55 24. 00:07:27.26 32. 00:41:40.69

33. 14. AK 2 RLM12 KAUFMANN Marcel 1994 TG 48 Schweinfurt 01:25.82 30. 00:31:54.70 00:54 23. 00:07:27.04 33. 00:41:41.18

34. 6. AK 3 RLM11 BERGER Nicolas 1991 TG 48 Schweinfurt 01:25.82 27. 00:31:51.74 00:57 25. 00:07:27.87 34. 00:41:41.72

35. 12. AK 1 RLM15 REMELÉ Friedrich 2001 TG 48 Schweinfurt 01:25.82 29. 00:31:54.28 00:54 26. 00:07:28.59 35. 00:41:42.42

36. 13. AK 1 RLM31 MÜLLER Johannes 2003 run & bike Kelheim 02:55.11 35. 00:31:59.60 00:42 39. 00:07:46.64 36. 00:43:23.32

37. 2. Senioren 1 RLM34 PLETTL Florian 1983 run & bike Kelheim 02:55.11 32. 00:31:58.55 00:43 42. 00:07:47.46 37. 00:43:23.86

38. 15. AK 2 RLM35 SCHIEN Thomas 1996 run & bike Kelheim 02:55.11 34. 00:31:59.43 00:43 40. 00:07:47.32 38. 00:43:24.50

39. 1. Junioren RLM32 MÜLLER Jonathan 2005 run & bike Kelheim 02:55.11 33. 00:31:58.90 00:44 43. 00:07:47.70 39. 00:43:24.84

40. 16. AK 2 RLM64 HARTL Dominik 1994 TV Planegg-Krailling 03:24.34 38. 00:32:03.23 00:48 27. 00:07:30.06 40. 00:43:44.64

41. 14. AK 1 RLM61 WENDL Manuel 2002 TV Planegg-Krailling 03:24.34 37. 00:32:03.12 00:47 29. 00:07:31.30 41. 00:43:44.92

42. 15. AK 1 RLM65 OESTEREICH Sascha 2001 TV Planegg-Krailling 03:24.34 36. 00:32:02.06 00:48 30. 00:07:31.40 42. 00:43:45.11

43. 17. AK 2 RLM62 ANSMANN Patrick 1994 TV Planegg-Krailling 03:24.34 41. 00:32:04.06 00:46 28. 00:07:30.98 43. 00:43:45.26

44. 1. Senioren 3 RLM36 LANDES Thomas 1973 Volllast Tri-Team Schongau 02:41.66 47. 00:32:30.64 00:49 41. 00:07:47.37 44. 00:43:48.43

45. 16. AK 1 RLM38 LANGWIESER Simon 1999 Volllast Tri-Team Schongau 02:41.66 46. 00:32:30.39 00:49 46. 00:07:48.86 45. 00:43:49.05

46. 17. AK 1 RLM37 JETZT Lucas 2001 Volllast Tri-Team Schongau 02:41.66 45. 00:32:30.05 00:49 45. 00:07:48.81 46. 00:43:49.25

47. 3. AK 4 RLM39 BOAS Jens 1988 Volllast Tri-Team Schongau 02:41.66 48. 00:32:30.70 00:49 44. 00:07:48.74 47. 00:43:49.38

48. 18. AK 2 RLM33 PLEYER Tim 1997 run & bike Kelheim 02:55.11 31. 00:31:58.19 01:09 57. 00:09:02.77 48. 00:45:04.44

49. 4. AK 4 RLM59 DEUBER Daniel 1984 Böhnlein Sports Bamberg 02:49.82 56. 00:33:57.93 00:48 47. 00:07:57.27 49. 00:45:32.39

50. 7. AK 3 RLM57 TÜRK Matthias 1993 Böhnlein Sports Bamberg 02:49.82 54. 00:33:56.77 00:47 49. 00:07:58.85 50. 00:45:32.40

51. 18. AK 1 RLM56 FRANK Tim 2002 Böhnlein Sports Bamberg 02:49.82 53. 00:33:56.75 00:48 48. 00:07:58.46 51. 00:45:32.42

52. 19. AK 2 RLM58 HÜMMER Nils 1995 Böhnlein Sports Bamberg 02:49.82 57. 00:33:58.14 00:46 50. 00:07:59.37 52. 00:45:32.89

53. 8. AK 3 RLM41 SCHAFFERT Fabian 1993 TuS Fürstenfeldbruck 04:20.75 49. 00:32:39.60 00:53 52. 00:08:05.68 53. 00:45:58.96

54. 9. AK 3 RLM43 KELLERER Johannes 1989 TuS Fürstenfeldbruck 04:20.75 50. 00:32:39.75 00:53 53. 00:08:06.29 54. 00:45:59.21

55. 19. AK 1 RLM44 DOHMEN Niklas 2003 TuS Fürstenfeldbruck 04:20.75 52. 00:32:40.79 00:52 54. 00:08:07.02 55. 00:46:00.25

56. 5. AK 4 RLM42 SCHELLER Nico 1988 TuS Fürstenfeldbruck 04:20.75 51. 00:32:40.11 00:52 55. 00:08:07.53 56. 00:46:00.32

57. 10. AK 3 RLM60 WEIGAND Johannes 1990 Böhnlein Sports Bamberg 02:49.82 55. 00:33:57.42 00:55 56. 00:08:38.51 57. 00:46:20.32

DNF - AK 4 RLM13 KIESEL David 1984 TG 48 Schweinfurt 01:25.82 00:31:50.07 01:01 -

DNF - AK 2 RLM28 KOCH Max 1998 La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee 00:41.79 00:31:45.81 00:43 -

DNF - AK 2 RLM18 KUSCHER Vadim 1994 Post SV Tria Nürnberg 00:56.79 - - -

DNF - AK 3 RLM10 CHRISTL Philipp 1990 TSG 08 Roth guttenberger+partner 00:10.48 - - -

DNF - AK 2 RLM40 HORNER Lukas 1995 Volllast Tri-Team Schongau 02:41.66 - - -

DNF - Junioren RLM63 AHRWEILER Nick 2005 TV Planegg-Krailling 03:24.34 - - -

DNF - AK 1 RLM50 WETZEL Justin 2002 TSV Jahn Freising 1861 00:46.79 - - -
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Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Diff Rad WZ Laufen Gesamtzeit

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse Junioren
39. 1. Junioren RLM32 MÜLLER Jonathan 2005 run & bike Kelheim 02:55.11 1. 00:31:58.90 00:44 1. 00:07:47.70 1. 00:43:24.84

DNF - Junioren RLM63 AHRWEILER Nick 2005 TV Planegg-Krailling 03:24.34 - - -

Altersklasse AK 1
7. 1. AK 1 RLM09 KNOLL Elias 2002 TSG 08 Roth guttenberger+partner 00:10.48 1. 00:31:39.14 00:43 13. 00:07:34.39 1. 00:40:06.90

9. 2. AK 1 RLM06 JUNGHANS Raphael 1999 TSG 08 Roth guttenberger+partner 00:10.48 2. 00:31:39.64 00:42 14. 00:07:35.82 2. 00:40:07.22

10. 3. AK 1 RLM29 MACHER Florian 1999 La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee 00:41.79 5. 00:31:45.68 00:41 3. 00:07:08.76 3. 00:40:16.66

12. 4. AK 1 RLM27 FRISCH Bastian 2001 La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee 00:41.79 9. 00:31:46.99 00:41 2. 00:07:08.51 4. 00:40:17.44

13. 5. AK 1 RLM26 FRISCH Tim 1999 La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee 00:41.79 7. 00:31:46.72 00:42 1. 00:07:07.61 5. 00:40:17.46

14. 6. AK 1 RLM25 LIPPERT Maximilian 1999 TG Viktoria Augsburg 00:20.80 15. 00:32:04.76 00:41 4. 00:07:15.29 6. 00:40:21.52

19. 7. AK 1 RLM49 LUDWIG Niklas 2002 TSV Jahn Freising 1861 00:46.79 4. 00:31:45.31 00:41 5. 00:07:23.91 7. 00:40:36.20

21. 8. AK 1 RLM48 KAMMERLOHER Valentin 1999 TSV Jahn Freising 1861 00:46.79 6. 00:31:45.96 00:40 6. 00:07:24.23 8. 00:40:36.74

22. 9. AK 1 RLM46 PFÜLB Maximilian 2003 TSV Jahn Freising 1861 00:46.79 8. 00:31:46.93 00:39 8. 00:07:24.91 9. 00:40:36.77

23. 10. AK 1 RLM51 BAUER Luca 1999 Fischer Automobile TWin Neumarkt 00:51.79 3. 00:31:45.10 00:45 7. 00:07:24.70 10. 00:40:46.42

32. 11. AK 1 RLM14 GÜNTHER Sebastian 2000 TG 48 Schweinfurt 01:25.82 10. 00:31:53.28 00:55 9. 00:07:27.26 11. 00:41:40.69

35. 12. AK 1 RLM15 REMELÉ Friedrich 2001 TG 48 Schweinfurt 01:25.82 11. 00:31:54.28 00:54 10. 00:07:28.59 12. 00:41:42.42

36. 13. AK 1 RLM31 MÜLLER Johannes 2003 run & bike Kelheim 02:55.11 12. 00:31:59.60 00:42 15. 00:07:46.64 13. 00:43:23.32

41. 14. AK 1 RLM61 WENDL Manuel 2002 TV Planegg-Krailling 03:24.34 14. 00:32:03.12 00:47 11. 00:07:31.30 14. 00:43:44.92

42. 15. AK 1 RLM65 OESTEREICH Sascha 2001 TV Planegg-Krailling 03:24.34 13. 00:32:02.06 00:48 12. 00:07:31.40 15. 00:43:45.11

45. 16. AK 1 RLM38 LANGWIESER Simon 1999 Volllast Tri-Team Schongau 02:41.66 17. 00:32:30.39 00:49 17. 00:07:48.86 16. 00:43:49.05

46. 17. AK 1 RLM37 JETZT Lucas 2001 Volllast Tri-Team Schongau 02:41.66 16. 00:32:30.05 00:49 16. 00:07:48.81 17. 00:43:49.25

51. 18. AK 1 RLM56 FRANK Tim 2002 Böhnlein Sports Bamberg 02:49.82 19. 00:33:56.75 00:48 18. 00:07:58.46 18. 00:45:32.42

55. 19. AK 1 RLM44 DOHMEN Niklas 2003 TuS Fürstenfeldbruck 04:20.75 18. 00:32:40.79 00:52 19. 00:08:07.02 19. 00:46:00.25

DNF - AK 1 RLM50 WETZEL Justin 2002 TSV Jahn Freising 1861 00:46.79 - - -

Altersklasse AK 2
1. 1. AK 2 RLM02 HALMHEU Florian 1998 Toolcraft-Team Arriba Göppersdorf 00:00.00 4. 00:31:24.12 00:43 5. 00:07:20.44 1. 00:39:26.99

3. 2. AK 2 RLM05 HOROBA Maximilian 1995 Toolcraft-Team Arriba Göppersdorf 00:00.00 2. 00:31:23.43 00:44 4. 00:07:20.22 2. 00:39:27.31

4. 3. AK 2 RLM04 FREITAG Tim 1997 Toolcraft-Team Arriba Göppersdorf 00:00.00 1. 00:31:22.99 00:45 3. 00:07:20.14 3. 00:39:27.46

5. 4. AK 2 RLM01 STENGEL Jonas 1997 Toolcraft-Team Arriba Göppersdorf 00:00.00 3. 00:31:23.71 00:43 6. 00:07:21.12 4. 00:39:27.50

6. 5. AK 2 RLM07 HELFENBERGER Philip 1994 TSG 08 Roth guttenberger+partner 00:10.48 6. 00:31:39.12 00:42 16. 00:07:35.30 5. 00:40:06.40

8. 6. AK 2 RLM08 RICHTER Alexander 1997 TSG 08 Roth guttenberger+partner 00:10.48 5. 00:31:38.73 00:44 15. 00:07:34.52 6. 00:40:07.14

11. 7. AK 2 RLM30 FRANK Maximilian 1995 La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee 00:41.79 11. 00:31:46.47 00:40 1. 00:07:09.50 7. 00:40:17.41

16. 8. AK 2 RLM22 MEYER Philipp 1997 TG Viktoria Augsburg 00:20.80 18. 00:32:04.46 00:41 2. 00:07:16.25 8. 00:40:22.41

18. 9. AK 2 RLM24 RAU Jules 1995 TG Viktoria Augsburg 00:20.80 16. 00:32:03.25 00:43 8. 00:07:25.53 9. 00:40:31.62

20. 10. AK 2 RLM47 KILIAN Patrick 1997 TSV Jahn Freising 1861 00:46.79 9. 00:31:45.94 00:40 7. 00:07:24.67 10. 00:40:36.64

24. 11. AK 2 RLM52 HEGEL Julian 1996 Fischer Automobile TWin Neumarkt 00:51.79 8. 00:31:44.83 00:45 9. 00:07:25.65 11. 00:40:47.10

25. 12. AK 2 RLM54 REINDL Daniel 1995 Fischer Automobile TWin Neumarkt 00:51.79 10. 00:31:46.14 00:44 10. 00:07:26.06 12. 00:40:47.27

26. 13. AK 2 RLM55 WITTMANN Thomas 1995 Fischer Automobile TWin Neumarkt 00:51.79 7. 00:31:44.42 00:45 11. 00:07:26.99 13. 00:40:47.72

33. 14. AK 2 RLM12 KAUFMANN Marcel 1994 TG 48 Schweinfurt 01:25.82 12. 00:31:54.70 00:54 12. 00:07:27.04 14. 00:41:41.18

38. 15. AK 2 RLM35 SCHIEN Thomas 1996 run & bike Kelheim 02:55.11 14. 00:31:59.43 00:43 17. 00:07:47.32 15. 00:43:24.50

40. 16. AK 2 RLM64 HARTL Dominik 1994 TV Planegg-Krailling 03:24.34 15. 00:32:03.23 00:48 13. 00:07:30.06 16. 00:43:44.64

43. 17. AK 2 RLM62 ANSMANN Patrick 1994 TV Planegg-Krailling 03:24.34 17. 00:32:04.06 00:46 14. 00:07:30.98 17. 00:43:45.26

48. 18. AK 2 RLM33 PLEYER Tim 1997 run & bike Kelheim 02:55.11 13. 00:31:58.19 01:09 19. 00:09:02.77 18. 00:45:04.44

52. 19. AK 2 RLM58 HÜMMER Nils 1995 Böhnlein Sports Bamberg 02:49.82 19. 00:33:58.14 00:46 18. 00:07:59.37 19. 00:45:32.89

DNF - AK 2 RLM28 KOCH Max 1998 La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee 00:41.79 00:31:45.81 00:43 -

DNF - AK 2 RLM18 KUSCHER Vadim 1994 Post SV Tria Nürnberg 00:56.79 - - -

DNF - AK 2 RLM40 HORNER Lukas 1995 Volllast Tri-Team Schongau 02:41.66 - - -

Altersklasse AK 3
2. 1. AK 3 RLM03 SICHERT Andreas 1991 Toolcraft-Team Arriba Göppersdorf 00:00.00 1. 00:31:22.87 00:45 3. 00:07:20.19 1. 00:39:27.09

15. 2. AK 3 RLM21 KLIMEK Alexander 1989 TG Viktoria Augsburg 00:20.80 5. 00:32:03.82 00:41 1. 00:07:16.19 2. 00:40:21.72

17. 3. AK 3 RLM23 KAINZ Tobias 1992 TG Viktoria Augsburg 00:20.80 6. 00:32:04.19 00:42 2. 00:07:17.26 3. 00:40:23.44

27. 4. AK 3 RLM20 PELKE Lars 1990 Post SV Tria Nürnberg 00:56.79 2. 00:31:45.57 00:41 5. 00:07:44.22 4. 00:41:07.27

31. 5. AK 3 RLM53 MAIER Andreas 1990 Fischer Automobile TWin Neumarkt 00:51.79 3. 00:31:47.52 00:42 7. 00:08:02.72 5. 00:41:24.00

34. 6. AK 3 RLM11 BERGER Nicolas 1991 TG 48 Schweinfurt 01:25.82 4. 00:31:51.74 00:57 4. 00:07:27.87 6. 00:41:41.72

50. 7. AK 3 RLM57 TÜRK Matthias 1993 Böhnlein Sports Bamberg 02:49.82 9. 00:33:56.77 00:47 6. 00:07:58.85 7. 00:45:32.40

53. 8. AK 3 RLM41 SCHAFFERT Fabian 1993 TuS Fürstenfeldbruck 04:20.75 7. 00:32:39.60 00:53 8. 00:08:05.68 8. 00:45:58.96

54. 9. AK 3 RLM43 KELLERER Johannes 1989 TuS Fürstenfeldbruck 04:20.75 8. 00:32:39.75 00:53 9. 00:08:06.29 9. 00:45:59.21

57. 10. AK 3 RLM60 WEIGAND Johannes 1990 Böhnlein Sports Bamberg 02:49.82 10. 00:33:57.42 00:55 10. 00:08:38.51 10. 00:46:20.32

DNF - AK 3 RLM10 CHRISTL Philipp 1990 TSG 08 Roth guttenberger+partner 00:10.48 - - -
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Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Diff Rad WZ Laufen Gesamtzeit

Altersklasse AK 4
28. 1. AK 4 RLM16 HEINING Tobias 1988 Post SV Tria Nürnberg 00:56.79 1. 00:31:45.28 00:42 1. 00:07:43.66 1. 00:41:07.52

29. 2. AK 4 RLM19 RUPPRECHT Alexander 1988 Post SV Tria Nürnberg 00:56.79 2. 00:31:46.34 00:41 2. 00:07:43.86 2. 00:41:07.65

47. 3. AK 4 RLM39 BOAS Jens 1988 Volllast Tri-Team Schongau 02:41.66 3. 00:32:30.70 00:49 3. 00:07:48.74 3. 00:43:49.38

49. 4. AK 4 RLM59 DEUBER Daniel 1984 Böhnlein Sports Bamberg 02:49.82 5. 00:33:57.93 00:48 4. 00:07:57.27 4. 00:45:32.39

56. 5. AK 4 RLM42 SCHELLER Nico 1988 TuS Fürstenfeldbruck 04:20.75 4. 00:32:40.11 00:52 5. 00:08:07.53 5. 00:46:00.32

DNF - AK 4 RLM13 KIESEL David 1984 TG 48 Schweinfurt 01:25.82 00:31:50.07 01:01 -

Altersklasse Senioren 1
30. 1. Senioren 1 RLM17 ABEL Niki 1980 Post SV Tria Nürnberg 00:56.79 1. 00:31:45.99 00:42 1. 00:07:44.37 1. 00:41:08.36

37. 2. Senioren 1 RLM34 PLETTL Florian 1983 run & bike Kelheim 02:55.11 2. 00:31:58.55 00:43 2. 00:07:47.46 2. 00:43:23.86

Altersklasse Senioren 3
44. 1. Senioren 3 RLM36 LANDES Thomas 1973 Volllast Tri-Team Schongau 02:41.66 1. 00:32:30.64 00:49 1. 00:07:47.37 1. 00:43:48.43
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